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Table 1a 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF MINERAL RAW MATERIALS IN 2014  
(value in PLN) 

 

Import 
Export 

Balance 
Group  

of mineral 
raw materials 

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

%  
Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
%  

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

Value  
(PLN 

thousand) 
Total 62,690* 

35,948* 
 

100.0 
100.0 

95,515,873* 
52,085,437* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 26,742* - 43,430,437* 
Fuels 40,024* 

23,327* 
 

63.8* 
64.9* 

 

72,096,512* 
26,132,742* 

 

75.5* 
50.2* 

 - 16,697* - 45,963,770* 
Metals 10,267 

3,826 
 

16.4 
10.6 

 

15,354,273 
20,145,114 

 

16.1 
38.7 

 - 6,442 + 4,790,841 
Chemicals 5,173 

4,057 
 

8.3 
11.3 

 

5,574,199 
3,752,834 

 

5.8 
7.2 

 - 1,117 - 1,821,365 
Rocks 7,225 

4,738 
 

11.5 
13.2 

 

2,490,889 
2,054,746 

 

2.6 
3.9 

 - 2,487 - 436,143 
*excluding natural gas 

 
 

Table 1b 

IMPORTS AND EXPORTS OF MINERAL RAW MATERIALS IN 2014 
(value in EURO) 

 
Import 
Export 

Balance 
Group  

of mineral 
raw materials 

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

%  
Value  
(Euro 

thousand) 
%  

Quantity 
(thousand 
tonnes) 

Value  
(Euro 

thousand) 
Total 62,690* 

35,948* 
 

100.0 
100.0 

22,838,414* 
12,452,167* 

 

100.0 
100.0 

- 26,742* - 10,386,247* 
Fuels 40,024* 

23,327* 
 

63.8* 
64.9* 

 

17,239,536* 
6,247,934* 

 

75.5* 
50.2* 

 - 16,697* - 10,991,602* 
Metals 10,267 

3,826 
 

16.4 
10.6 

 

3,670,039 
4,815,574 

 

16.1 
38.7 

 - 6,442 + 1,145,535 
Chemicals 5,173 

4,057 
 

8.3 
11.3 

 

1,333,160 
897,293 

 

5.8 
7.2 

 - 1,117 - 435,867 
Rocks 7,225 

4,738 
 

11.5 
13.2 

 

595,680 
491,366 

 

2.6 
3.9 

 - 2,487 - 104,314 
*excluding natural gas 

 
 
 


